
www.pkvojvodina.org.rs
Splash Meet Manager 11, Build 17031 Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije 20.11.2011 19:56 - Page 1

Novi Sad 2011
Novi Sad, 19. - 20.11.2011

Event 12 Women, 200m Freestyle Open
19.11.2011 - 20:54 Results Prelim
Points: FINA 2008

Rank YB Time Pts 100m 200m

Mladji Pioniri

1. JEFTENIC, Ana 00 Pk "Swim Star"Becej 2:19.38 572 R
2. TUBIC, Nikolina 99 APK 22. April - Banja Luka 2:20.37 560 R
3. DRAGOVIC, Masa 99 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 2:25.61 502
4. CEPRKALO, Jovana 00 APK 22. April - Banja Luka 2:27.70 481
5. TODOROVIC, Andrea 01 APK 22. April - Banja Luka 2:32.19 440
6. KARANOVIC, Natalija 99 Vojvodina N.Sad 2:33.78 426

MEDIZEVEC, Adriana 99 PK Triglav Kranj 2:33.78 426
8. PEKOVIC, Aleksandra 00 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 2:36.74 403
9. COLAKOVIC, Marina 11 Pk "Swim Star"Becej 2:37.72 395

10. PLAVSIC, Ivana 00 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 2:39.09 385
11. SIKRA, Ana 00 Osijek 2:40.40 376
12. GREVINGER, Nora 00 Osijek 2:40.69 374
13. RADANOVIC, Sandra 00 Budva M-tel, BU 2:48.48 324
14. LUCIC, Nada 02 Vojvodina N.Sad 2:50.46 313
15. DOBROSEVIC, Marija 00 Osijek 2:50.77 311
16. MATIJEVIC, Iva 00 Osijek 2:51.92 305
17. GARGOVIC, Ema 99 Budva M-tel, BU 2:52.25 303
18. DJORDJEVIC, Lara 00 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 2:55.82 285
19. KNEZEVIC, Ena 01 Osijek 2:56.53 282
20. PERCINKOVA, Nadica 99 PK "Mladost" Skopje 2:59.05 270
21. LASLO, Milja 01 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 3:06.35 240
22. SERES, Dora 01 Vojvodina N.Sad 3:09.14 229
23. MAK, Leona 01 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 3:13.02 216
24. BUCULJEVIC, Ana Marija 01 Vojvodina N.Sad 3:15.44 208
25. BOSNJAK, Emanuela 00 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 3:16.45 204
26. KAJTES, Jelena 01 Vojvodina N.Sad 3:22.31 187
27. IVANKOVIC, Milica 01 Vojvodina N.Sad 3:27.67 173
28. EVETOVIC, Sara 03 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 3:37.07 152
29. POPOVIC, Gorana 02 Vojvodina N.Sad 3:40.97 144
30. PEJCIC, Jelena 02 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 3:52.46 123
31. CAJKAS, Hana 00 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 4:02.65 108

Pioniri

1. KULAUZOVIC, Sara 97 Ljubljana Ljubljana 2:15.43 624 A
2. TOPIC, Tajda 97 PK Ilirija 2:16.44 610 A
3. SEJDINOVIC, Emina 97 Galeb Lukavac 2:18.56 583 A
4. BARAMACEVA, Eva 97 PK "Mladost" Skopje 2:22.03 541
5. PLUT, Zana 98 PK Olimpija 2:24.71 511
6. VUJOVIC, Ivona 97 Budva M-tel, BU 2:24.84 510
7. SETALO, Marijana 97 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 2:25.88 499
8. ILIC, Milica 97 Vojvodina N.Sad 2:26.26 495
9. CEMAZAR, Manca 97 PK Olimpija 2:26.32 495

10. KAMNIKAR, Martina 97 PK Olimpija 2:27.30 485
11. PALAZOVA, Simona 97 Levski 2:28.71 471
12. RAUTER, Zala 98 PK Triglav Kranj 2:28.81 470
13. SIKRA, Nada 97 Osijek 2:28.93 469
14. POPOVIC, Ivana 97 unattached 2:29.86 461
15. KARANOVIC, Masa 98 Vojvodina N.Sad 2:31.72 444
16. PERIC, Natasa 98 PK"Profesional-Proakva"N.Sad 2:31.98 442
17. STANCHEVA, Iveta 97 Levski 2:33.04 432
18. DODIK, Katarina 98 APK 22. April - Banja Luka 2:34.59 420
19. DZENOPOLJAC, Andjela 97 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 2:35.44 413
20. DZENOPOLJAC, Anja 98 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 2:36.41 405
21. MILIC, Jovana 98 Budva M-tel, BU 2:38.15 392
22. CAMPA, Meta 98 PK Triglav Kranj 2:38.42 390
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Novi Sad 2011
Novi Sad, 19. - 20.11.2011

Event 12, Girls, 200m Freestyle, Prelim, Pioniri

Rank YB Time Pts 100m 200m

23. KOPANJA, Nikolina 98 APK 22. April - Banja Luka 2:39.26 384
24. MILJANOVIC, Damjana 98 Vojvodina N.Sad 2:39.82 380
25. HORVAT, Laura 97 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 2:40.74 373
26. CHBANI, Nessrin 97 C.S.S. 1 Timisoara 2:42.42 362
27. JELIC, Doris 98 Osijek 2:44.19 350
28. RAKIC, Jovana 98 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 3:13.53 214

KAdeti

1. STEGU, Nina 96 Ljubljana Ljubljana 2:10.23 702 A
2. OSTARIJAS, Anamari 96 PK Triglav Kranj 2:11.63 680 A
3. DJELIC, Silvija 96 PK Ilirija 2:13.49 652 A
4. VUKOBRAT, Tamara 95 Vojvodina N.Sad 2:17.33 598 A
5. SANTIC, Jelena 96 APK 22. April - Banja Luka 2:23.60 523
6. POPOVA, Iliana 96 Levski 2:35.54 412
7. DER, Tamara 95 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 2:35.80 410

Apslutna

1. STEGU, Nina 96 Ljubljana Ljubljana 2:10.23 702 A
2. OSTARIJAS, Anamari 96 PK Triglav Kranj 2:11.63 680 A
3. DJELIC, Silvija 96 PK Ilirija 2:13.49 652 A
4. KULAUZOVIC, Sara 97 Ljubljana Ljubljana 2:15.43 624 A
5. KOZJEK, Ana Karin 94 Ljubljana Ljubljana 2:15.92 617 A
6. TOPIC, Tajda 97 PK Ilirija 2:16.44 610 A
7. VUKOBRAT, Tamara 95 Vojvodina N.Sad 2:17.33 598 A
8. SEJDINOVIC, Emina 97 Galeb Lukavac 2:18.56 583 A
9. JEFTENIC, Ana 00 Pk "Swim Star"Becej 2:19.38 572 R

10. TUBIC, Nikolina 99 APK 22. April - Banja Luka 2:20.37 560 R
11. BARAMACEVA, Eva 97 PK "Mladost" Skopje 2:22.03 541
12. SANTIC, Jelena 96 APK 22. April - Banja Luka 2:23.60 523
13. PLUT, Zana 98 PK Olimpija 2:24.71 511
14. VUJOVIC, Ivona 97 Budva M-tel, BU 2:24.84 510
15. DRAGOVIC, Masa 99 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 2:25.61 502
16. SETALO, Marijana 97 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 2:25.88 499
17. ILIC, Milica 97 Vojvodina N.Sad 2:26.26 495
18. CEMAZAR, Manca 97 PK Olimpija 2:26.32 495
19. KAMNIKAR, Martina 97 PK Olimpija 2:27.30 485
20. CEPRKALO, Jovana 00 APK 22. April - Banja Luka 2:27.70 481
21. PALAZOVA, Simona 97 Levski 2:28.71 471
22. RAUTER, Zala 98 PK Triglav Kranj 2:28.81 470
23. SIKRA, Nada 97 Osijek 2:28.93 469
24. POPOVIC, Ivana 97 unattached 2:29.86 461
25. KARANOVIC, Masa 98 Vojvodina N.Sad 2:31.72 444
26. PERIC, Natasa 98 PK"Profesional-Proakva"N.Sad 2:31.98 442
27. TODOROVIC, Andrea 01 APK 22. April - Banja Luka 2:32.19 440
28. REHBERGER, Ajda 94 PK Triglav Kranj 2:32.99 433
29. STANCHEVA, Iveta 97 Levski 2:33.04 432
30. MEDIZEVEC, Adriana 99 PK Triglav Kranj 2:33.78 426

KARANOVIC, Natalija 99 Vojvodina N.Sad 2:33.78 426
32. DODIK, Katarina 98 APK 22. April - Banja Luka 2:34.59 420
33. DZENOPOLJAC, Andjela 97 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 2:35.44 413
34. POPOVA, Iliana 96 Levski 2:35.54 412
35. DER, Tamara 95 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 2:35.80 410
36. DZENOPOLJAC, Anja 98 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 2:36.41 405
37. PEKOVIC, Aleksandra 00 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 2:36.74 403
38. COLAKOVIC, Marina 11 Pk "Swim Star"Becej 2:37.72 395
39. MILIC, Jovana 98 Budva M-tel, BU 2:38.15 392
40. CAMPA, Meta 98 PK Triglav Kranj 2:38.42 390
41. PLAVSIC, Ivana 00 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 2:39.09 385
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Novi Sad 2011
Novi Sad, 19. - 20.11.2011

Event 12, Women, 200m Freestyle, Prelim, Apslutna

Rank YB Time Pts 100m 200m

42. KOPANJA, Nikolina 98 APK 22. April - Banja Luka 2:39.26 384
43. MILJANOVIC, Damjana 98 Vojvodina N.Sad 2:39.82 380
44. SIKRA, Ana 00 Osijek 2:40.40 376
45. GREVINGER, Nora 00 Osijek 2:40.69 374
46. HORVAT, Laura 97 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 2:40.74 373
47. CHBANI, Nessrin 97 C.S.S. 1 Timisoara 2:42.42 362
48. STOISAVLJEVIC, Jovana 94 APK 22. April - Banja Luka 2:44.13 351
49. JELIC, Doris 98 Osijek 2:44.19 350
50. RADANOVIC, Sandra 00 Budva M-tel, BU 2:48.48 324
51. LUCIC, Nada 02 Vojvodina N.Sad 2:50.46 313
52. DOBROSEVIC, Marija 00 Osijek 2:50.77 311
53. MATIJEVIC, Iva 00 Osijek 2:51.92 305
54. GARGOVIC, Ema 99 Budva M-tel, BU 2:52.25 303
55. DJORDJEVIC, Lara 00 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 2:55.82 285
56. KNEZEVIC, Ena 01 Osijek 2:56.53 282
57. PERCINKOVA, Nadica 99 PK "Mladost" Skopje 2:59.05 270
58. LASLO, Milja 01 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 3:06.35 240
59. SERES, Dora 01 Vojvodina N.Sad 3:09.14 229
60. MAK, Leona 01 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 3:13.02 216
61. RAKIC, Jovana 98 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 3:13.53 214
62. BUCULJEVIC, Ana Marija 01 Vojvodina N.Sad 3:15.44 208
63. BOSNJAK, Emanuela 00 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 3:16.45 204
64. KAJTES, Jelena 01 Vojvodina N.Sad 3:22.31 187
65. IVANKOVIC, Milica 01 Vojvodina N.Sad 3:27.67 173
66. EVETOVIC, Sara 03 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 3:37.07 152
67. POPOVIC, Gorana 02 Vojvodina N.Sad 3:40.97 144
68. PEJCIC, Jelena 02 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 3:52.46 123
69. CAJKAS, Hana 00 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 4:02.65 108
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